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Result Sheet 
 
 

Event Secretary Mark Winton (Lewes Wanderers CC) 

6 Ashmore Close, Peacehaven, East Sussex BN10 8AQ  Tel: 07719 429262     
 

Timekeepers  Richard Meed (Lewes Wanderers CC) & Mick Kilby (Lewes Wanderers CC) 
 

Prize Winners 
 

Category Pos Rider Club Time Prize 

Fastest Overall 1st Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 04:00.4 £  20.00 

 2nd Patrick Hough Lewes Wanderers CC 04:11.5 £  15.00 

 3rd Richard Cartland South Downs Bikes 04:20.3 £  12.00   

 4th Joshua Lawless Elite Cycling 04:37.6 £  10.00 

 5th Peter Pav Bryan Rye & District Wheelers CC 04:49.2 £    8.00 

      

Fastest Lady 1st Tamar Vanderhaas Lewes Wanderers CC 05:34.9 £    8.00 

      

Fastest Juv/Jun 1st Oliver Chapman Hastings & St. Leonards CC 05:34.6 £  12.00   

 2nd Jacob Kilby  Palmer Park Velo RT  06:00.0 £  10.00 

 3rd Finlay Pritchard-Brady Hastings & St. Leonards CC 07:19.3 £    8.00 

      

Fastest in each age category not winning another individual prize 

Aged under 40 (26) Stuart Burgess In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 05:09.0 £    8.00 

Aged 40 – 44 (41) Tom Glandfield  Lewes Wanderers CC 05:01.0 £    8.00 

Aged 45 – 49 (45) Iain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC 05:00.4 £    8.00 

Aged 50 – 54 (50) Paul East Reading CC 05:04.2 £    8.00 

Aged 55 – 59 (56) Dominic Lowden Lewes Wanderers CC 05:41.5 £    8.00 

      

Fastest Team of 3 

1st 

Patrick Hough Lewes Wanderers CC 04:11.5 £    6.00 

 Tom Glandfield  Lewes Wanderers CC 05:01.0 £    6.00 

 Tamar Vanderhaas Lewes Wanderers CC 05:34.9 £    6.00 

   Total Team Time 14:47.4  

 

Notes & acknowledgements 

Huge thanks as always to all those that helped to run things on the day. Apologies to all those that found the wind at 
the top challenging, at least the rain stayed off and we had a dry and sunny day. 

 
Timekeepers Mick Kilby & Richard Meed Recording Chris Hough  Signing on Peter Moon 

       

Pushing off Paul Gibbons   Catering Pam & Chris Winton        Results Ann Human 
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Overall Result Sheet 
Pos Race No Rider Club Cat Age Time Notes 

1 40 Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V 44 04:00.4  

2 8 Patrick Hough Lewes Wanderers CC S 39 04:11.5  

3 29 Richard Cartland South Downs Bikes S 36 04:20.3  

4 10 Joshua Lawless Elite Cycling S 24 04:37.6  

5 11 Peter Pav Bryan Rye & District Wheelers CC S 28 04:49.2  

6 21 Iain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC V 45 05:00.4  

7 5 Tom Glandfield  Lewes Wanderers CC V 41 05:01.0  

8 16 Paul East Reading CC V 50 05:04.2  

9 18 Stewart Gregory Nottingham Clarion CC V 49 05:06.4  

10 31 Stuart Burgess In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT S 26 05:09.0 Inc 20 sec late start 

11 35 Matthew Woods Eastbourne Rovers CC V 43 05:18.3  

12 9 Tony Reeves GS Stella V 43 05:19.9  

13 12 Oliver Chapman Hastings & St. Leonards CC Jn 16 05:34.6  

14 34 Tamar Vanderhaas Lewes Wanderers CC WS 38 05:34.9  

15 24 Peter Kilby Lewes Wanderers CC V 49 05:36.6  

16 27 Dominic Lowden Lewes Wanderers CC V 56 05:41.5  

17 36 Howard Shaw Eastbourne Rovers CC S 29 05:41.8  

18 26 Sam Dix In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V 43 05:47.5  

19 28 Doug Bentall Southborough & Dist. Whs V 48 05:50.8  

20 19 Darren Brockhurst Lewes Wanderers CC V 43 05:51.8  

21 7 Xavier Disley  RST Sport/Aero-Coach  S 29 05:59.1  

22 6 Jacob Kilby  Palmer Park Velo RT  Jv 15 06:00.0  

23 23 Simon Grogan Hastings & St. Leonards CC V 58 06:16.2  

24 17 Trevor Goswell Eastbourne Rovers CC V 59 06:29.1  

25 14 Finlay Pritchard-Brady Hastings & St. Leonards CC Jv 12 07:19.3  

26 39 Chris Parker Hastings & St. Leonards CC V 59 08:44.3  

- 13 George Welfare Eastbourne Rovers CC S 29 DNS (A)  

- 15 Thomas Mead-Herbert Watford Velo Sport S 26 DNS (A)  

- 20 Chris McNamara Pedal Heaven Colbornes RT S 39 DNS (A)  

- 22 Peter Ruane In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V 46 DNS (A)  

- 25 Ishmael Burdeau VTTA (Surrey & Sussex) V 46 DNS (A)  

- 30 James Lowden Lewes Wanderers CC S 28 DNS (A)  

- 32 Deborah Percival 34 Nomads CC WV 52 DNS (A)  

- 33 Elliot Lipski In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT S 22 DNS (A)  

- 37 Mike Appleyard Lancashire RC V 48 DNS (A)  

- 38 Christopher Duffy Southborough & Dist. Whs S 36 DNS (A)  

 

 

 

This is a qualifying event for 

ESCA Points Competition: 30 points for 1st place down to 1 point for 30th place for riders from an ESCA affiliated 

club.  The individual points earned by each rider are totalled and awarded to their respective club. 
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2014 points competition – ESCA points awarded for this event 

Individual Points    410  Club Points 410 

Rider Club Cat Time Rank Points  Club Points 

Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V 04:00.4 1 30  Lewes Wanderers CC 130 

Patrick Hough Lewes Wanderers CC S 04:11.5 2 29  Eastbourne Rovers CC 82 

Peter Pav Bryan Rye & District Wheelers CC S 04:49.2 3 28  In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 72 

Iain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC V 05:00.4 4 27  Hastings & St. Leonards CC 59 

Tom Glandfield  Lewes Wanderers CC V 05:01.0 5 26  Rye & District Wheelers CC 28 

Stuart Burgess In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT S 05:09.0 6 25  GS Stella 23 

Matthew Woods Eastbourne Rovers CC V 05:18.3 7 24  Southborough & Dist. Whs 16 

Tony Reeves GS Stella V 05:19.9 8 23  Brighton Excelsior CC 0 

Oliver Chapman Hastings & St. Leonards CC Jn 05:34.6 9 22  Brighton Mitre CC 0 

Tamar Vanderhaas Lewes Wanderers CC WS 05:34.9 10 21  Brighton Phoenix TC 0 

Peter Kilby Lewes Wanderers CC V 05:36.6 11 20  Central Sussex CC 0 

Dominic Lowden Lewes Wanderers CC V 05:41.5 12 19  Crawley Wheelers 0 

Howard Shaw Eastbourne Rovers CC S 05:41.8 13 18  East Grinstead CC 0 

Sam Dix In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V 05:47.5 14 17  East Grinstead Tri Club 0 

Doug Bentall Southborough & Dist. Whs V 05:50.8 15 16  Horsham Cycling 0 

Darren Brockhurst Lewes Wanderers CC V 05:51.8 16 15  Redhill CC 0 

Simon Grogan Hastings & St. Leonards CC V 06:16.2 17 14  Sussex Nomads CC 0 

Trevor Goswell Eastbourne Rovers CC V 06:29.1 18 13  Team ASL360 0 

Finlay Pritchard-Brady Hastings & St. Leonards CC Jv 07:19.3 19 12  Trainsharp Racing Team 0 

Chris Parker Hastings & St. Leonards CC V 08:44.3 20 11  VTTA (Surrey & Sussex) 0 

       Worthing Excelsior CC 0 

 
 

 

Don’t forget forthcoming ESCA events 

 

ESCA Reliability Trial 

Sunday 
16 Nov 2014 

08:00 

53 mile  
Tour of East Sussex 

Chailey 
Parish Hall 

£4.00 
Sussex Nomads CC – Full event details on 
the ESCA and Sussex Nomads website 
http://www.sussexnomads.org.uk/  

 
 

ESCA Prize Presentation 

Sunday 
11 Jan 2015 

13:00 

Three course lunch and 
prize presentation 

Alma Arms 
Uckfield 

£15.00 

Simon Yates Tel: 01892 655785 

Lewes Wanderers  

 

http://www.facebook.com/groups/EastSussexCA
http://www.sussexnomads.org.uk/

